= =) m 2° Benedita Swim Master
i n Benedita, 1/12/2024

Prova 11 Masc., 50m Mariposa 19 anos e mais velhos
01/12/2024 - 12:15 Startlist
Rec. Nac A 24.81 Carlos Lopes, PEDROSA CAFBPD  Funchal 23/11/2023
Rec. Nac B 25.04 Carlos Lopes, PEDROSA CAFBPD  Caldas da Rainha 26/01/2024
Rec. Nac C 26.08 Fabio Manuel, PEREIRA CFV Caldas da Rainha 26/01/2024
Rec. Nac D 26.64 Rodrigo Martins, ALVES ANE Vila Franca de Xira 17/01/2020
Rec. Nac E 27.31 Jorge Eduardo, FARIA ANE Inatel 30/05/2009
Rec. Nac E 27.31 Jorge Eduardo, FARIA ANE Inatel 30/05/2009
Rec. Nac F 27.52 Jorge Eduardo, FARIA SAD Mealhada 25/01/2014
Rec. Nac G 27.63 Jorge Eduardo, FARIA SAD Sines 02/03/2019
Rec. Nac H 29.93 Paulo Paula, CARVALHO SCP Caldas da Rainha 26/01/2024
Rec. NacJ 37.95 Stephen Thomas, DYSON SAD Algés 06/04/2019
Série1de 6

1

2

3

4 David Feliciano, MARQUES 19+ 123256  Benedita 41.95 25m

5

6

7

8
Série 2de 6

1

2

3 Ricardo Filipe, CARDEIRA GRE 224370 Individual de Lisboa NT

4 Filipe Jose, SANTOS GRC 12538 Alcobaca NT

5 Caio Sousa, GONCALVES GRC 223049 Lishoa PoolSharks NT

6

7

8
Série3de 6

1

2 Ricardo jorge, MANO GRD 222587  Gesloures 1:10.00 25m

3 Jose Goncalves, SANTOS GRJ 133236  Sporting Clube de Aveiro 50.36 25m

4 Antonio Monteiro, CANELAS GRJ 148547  Sporting de Espinho 44,70 25m

5 Celso Abreu, FERNANDES GRG 213521  Sporting Clube de Aveiro 48.40 25m

6 Vitor Manuel, CARDOSO GRG 211850 Gesloures 52.37 25m

7 Rui Alexandre, MENDES GRE 202466  Naval de Peniche NT

8
Série4 de 6

1 Paulo Jorge, SILVA GRF 209019 CNLeiria-VOID 40.00

2 Paulo Fernando, OLIVEIRA GRG 220911 Nautico Marinha Grande 40.25 50m

3 Ricardo Paulo, CARDOSO GRD 15153 Gesloures 36.00 25m

4 Ricardo Luis, TENREIRO GRA 107285 CNLeiria - VOID 35.00

5 Pedro Serrazina, COELHO GRD 220907 Benedita 35.75 256m

6 Eduardo Jose, AMARAL GRE 12261 Obidos 38.15 256m

7 Alexandre Filipe, MARQUES GRA 219820 Naval de Peniche 39.38 26m

8 Filipe Serra, OLIVEIRA GRF 214561 Salesianos 43.70 50m
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m 2° Benedita Swim Master

Benedita, 1/12/2024

Prova 11, Masc., 50m Mariposa

Série5de 6

1

O~NO O WN

Ricardo Duarte, NEVES
Carlos Eduardo, COSTA
Kevin David, BLICK

Jorge Miguel, XAVIER
Bruno Miguel, SILVA
Bruno Gil, DIAS

Ruben Filipe, COELHO
Arthur Fonseca, MIRANDA

Série 6 de 6

1

O~NO Ol Wi

Alexandre Miguel, LAUREANO
Andre Branquinho, GOMES
Ricardo Contreiras, JERONIMO
Humberto Melo, SALUSTIANO
Tiago Gabriel, LOPES

Luis Filipe, PINTO

Samuel Patricio, QUEIROS
Diogo Gil, HENRIQUES

GRB
GRF
GRH
GRC
GRC
GRE
GRD
GRC

GRA
GRC
GRA
GRB
GRA
GRD
GRB
GRC

215713
219518
219856
222531
210310
120174
203172
222235

105802
12276
110593
26439
122253
207564
15701
11629

Ba-Leiria

APU Vila D Este
Obidos

Braga

Lisboa PoolSharks
Benedita
Gesloures
Benedita

Ba-Leiria

Sporting Clube de Aveiro
Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy
Lisboa PoolSharks

Sporting Clube de Aveiro
Lisboa PoolSharks

Porto

Salesianos

34.14
32.88
33.22
32.17
32.54
32.56
34.51
34.33

31.47
29.01
28.42
28.22
29.00
29.69
30.48
31.00

25m
25m
50m
50m
50m
25m
50m
25m

50m
25m
25m
50m
50m
50m
25m
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